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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

201 WO KIRSHENKOV DMITRY 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 4 2 12

202 MSG KRASNIKAU PAVEL 17 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 3 25

203 TSGT GURINOVICH ANTON 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 11

204 WO FOMIN OLEG 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 10

205 WO POZDNIAKOV ILIA 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

Total Round 4 0 2 2 0 0 5 1 4 3 21

271 PFC GULLOTTI FRANCESCO 3 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 9

272 PFC PINCHIERI LUIGI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 7

273 PFC MANGIA FABRIZIO 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 14

274 WO TRESOLDI GIUSEPPE 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 4 10

275 PFC CONGA LUIGI 1 0 3 2 2 7 0 1 0 1 17

Total Round 4 0 1 3 5 4 1 2 0 5 25

261 WO TUZOV VITALII 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 1 11

262 MSG MASTAFANOV DMITRII 0 0 3 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 14

263 MSG SAVIN ANDREY 2 2 5 6 0 3 0 1 3 1 23

264 MSG BYKOV ALEKSEI 0 0 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 0 9

265 WO MAKSIMOV DMITRII 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Total Round 2 1 4 6 1 3 1 3 5 2 28

181 1LT KARUN ROMAN 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4

182 CPL BALTA PETER 0 2 0 1 1 17 2 1 2 2 28

183 SFC SALKIC SENAD 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 8

184 SFC ERJAVEC BORUT 3 0 6 1 0 4 0 2 1 0 17

185 PVT BECAN MATEJ 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 14

Total Round 3 1 2 2 3 10 3 1 2 3 30

Results Round

1 20

4 18 SLOVENIA

2 27 ITALY

3 26 RUSSIA

BELARUS
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

221 MAJ FENG JIE 1 0 1 1 0 0 17 0 0 1 21

222 CDT LI JIALIN 0 0 6 4 3 18 3 2 1 1 38

223 CDT LU SHANMAO 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 6

224 COL LIANG YONG 2 1 5 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 13

225 2LT GAO TIANBO 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 4 1 0 10

Total Round 1 0 6 7 2 3 5 3 2 2 31

291 MSG SMESNY PETR 1 18 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 27

292 MSG PAVLICEK JAKUB 1 0 17 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 25

293 1LT JIROUSEK LIBOR 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 8

294 SFC KRIZ MILOSLAV 0 5 2 0 2 2 2 5 7 1 26

295 MSG SORF OLDRICH 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 7

Total Round 1 10 5 2 3 2 1 1 2 5 32

211 SSG TANGUY MAHEU 1 0 0 2 1 0 17 2 1 0 24

212 MSG MARTZOLFF FRANCOIS 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 11

213 MSG JEANNEROT THOMAS 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 7

214 MSG DUPONT MAXIME 3 1 1 4 2 2 3 0 2 0 18

215 MSG VIGNUALES JEAN 0 18 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 32

Total Round 1 2 3 6 3 2 5 2 6 4 34

281 WO AL MAHARBI ISSA 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 10

282 WO AL SHAQSI SAID 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 18 1 26

283 SM AL MAQBALI ABDULLAH 0 2 17 5 1 0 0 0 2 27

284 SM AL ISMAILI KHAMIS 1 6 3 4 2 2 1 0 3 22

285 CPL AL MAMARI SALEH 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 7

Total Round 2 7 5 5 5 1 0 3 8 0 36

301 SFC 3 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 11

302 SSG WEBER ELISCHA 3 1 0 1 17 17 0 0 1 40

303 SSG KAUTZMANN CHRISTIAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 11

304 SSG BORN DANIEL 1 1 6 5 3 1 3 5 1 26

305 SFC WIESNER STEFAN 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 8

Total Round 6 3 2 3 8 11 0 2 2 0 37

5 22 CHINA

6 29 CZECH REPUBLIC

7 21 FRANCE

8 28 OMAN

9 30 GERMANY
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

241 MSG OUAASTA HICHAM 3 0 17 2 4 0 0 1 0 27

242 MSG IJAAJAANE LHOUSSAINE 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 2 11

243 MSG JELLOUL ABDERRAHIM 2 3 2 0 10 0 0 5 1 23

244 MSG AZENNAG MOHAMED 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 2 0 10

245 SGT EL HOUASLI ABDERRAHIM 0 1 10 2 4 18 0 3 1 39

Total Round 5 4 13 5 10 4 0 6 2 0 49

251 CPT KOLLAR GABOR 1 3 8 3 3 3 3 0 2 26

252 CPT BANSZKI TAMAS 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 9

253 WO HIRSCHLER GABOR CSABA 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 1 2 10

254 SSG GAL SZABOLCS 1 2 0 2 1 12 18 2 0 38

255 WO VARGA TAMAS 1 0 0 0 2 1 19 2 0 25

Total Round 4 4 1 5 6 5 23 3 2 0 53

161 SGT EBRAHIM HUSAIN AHMED MOHAMED 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 10

162 CPL ALTHAWADI AHMED MUSALLAM SALEH ALI 3 1 0 2 3 0 1 1 1 12

163 SGT ALMANSOORI JASIM MOHAMED HASAN MOHAMED 2 3 2 1 5 18 19 3 2 55

164 SGT KHALIFA NASER ABDULLA NASER MOHAMED 0 1 19 2 0 0 13 1 1 37

165 CPO MASHRAH KHALID AHMED SALEH ALI 3 2 3 18 1 2 3 0 0 32

Total Round 7 4 7 6 6 3 17 2 4 0 56

191 PFC FILUS RAFAL KRZYSZTOF 1 18 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 25

192 PFC PODSTAWKA TOMASZ JAN 3 2 1 8 3 17 0 3 10 47

193 CPL RAPITA TOMASZ MIROSLAW 1 0 9 14 0 2 3 0 6 35

194 SGT ZGIERSKI RAFAL MARCIN 0 2 18 0 0 1 17 0 1 39

195 WO LAMENTOWICZ MACIEJ ROMAN 2 0 19 0 2 0 0 0 0 23

Total Round 4 4 29 8 4 4 3 1 8 0 65

151 A1C GONZALO REGUERA LUIS MARCOS 3 1 9 5 1 0 2 3 24

152 AMN GOMEZ RIVAS MIGUEL ANTONIO 2 0 0 3 2 3 4 4 18

153 AMN BUSTOS ABRALDE JOSE MANUEL 3 1 3 0 2 5 1 18 33

154 A1C MARTINEZ CANO JOSE VICENTE 3 1 1 0 17 1 1 0 24

155 A1C MOLTO GONZALEZ CHRISTIAN 0 3 6 2 7 3 2 0 23

Total Round 8 3 10 5 12 7 6 7 0 0 58

10 24 MOROCCO

11 25 HUNGARY

12 16 BAHRAIN

13 19 POLAND

14 15 SPAIN
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

131 CPT DE ANDRADE RAMOS MICHEL MARCONI HAKIME 4 2 0 0 3 4 1 0 14

132 SGT GOMES SOARES ALEXANDRE 2 1 2 3 5 2 3 0 18

133 MAJ DA SILVA DIEGO GABRIEL 2 0 13 0 0 3 6 1 25

134 SGT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RICARDO 1 0 0 3 2 18 0 1 25

135 SMSGT BATISTA DOS SANTOS ANTONIO AUGUSTO 4 3 4 3 1 18 3 0 36

Total Round 9 3 6 6 6 27 7 1 0 0 65

231 WO SANQOOR YOUSUF 0 0 7 18 2 5 1 2 35

232 WO ALSUWAIDI MOHAMED OBAID 3 4 0 0 2 19 4 1 33

233 SSG ALDARMAKI EISA 3 2 7 3 1 2 3 1 22

234 WO ALMATAWA ALI HUSSEIN 4 3 5 1 3 5 2 0 23

235 SSG ALBALOOSHI ISSA IBRAHIM 0 3 3 1 1 5 0 0 13

Total Round 6 8 15 5 6 17 6 2 0 0 65

171 MAJ ANDERSEN BJARNE 0 3 0 3 3 2 9 5 25

172 CSM HANSEN KARSTEN KOGUT 17 3 0 4 3 0 0 2 29

173 PFC BURMESTER MICHAEL 3 1 2 1 3 0 18 5 33

174 WO PETERSEN MICHAEL 4 5 2 3 6 3 1 1 25

175 WO MATHIESEN JOHN 3 0 4 2 7 7 9 5 37

Total Round 10 7 4 9 15 5 19 13 0 0 82

121 CSM KIM LIM SOO 1 1 1 18 1 10 0 2 34

122 MSG LEE PEEL WOO 1 17 4 10 7 3 2 2 46

123 MSG KIM HEE SUK 2 3 8 0 3 4 6 1 27

124 MSG ROH SEUNG KYU 2 0 19 2 2 0 0 0 25

125 MSG HAN JONG GU 0 7 17 2 3 17 2 1 49

Total Round 4 11 30 14 9 17 4 4 0 0 93

31 WO JANICIJEVIC MIROLJUB 3 2 0 3 1 3 1 2 15

32 SSG CVETKOVIC DEJAN 4 0 4 14 3 6 17 8 56

33 SSG SVETOZAREVIC MILAN 0 0 3 17 14 4 17 4 59

34 JOVANOVIC SLOBODAN 13 5 8 3 0 3 8 2 42

35 WO MICIC SINISA 1 2 19 9 5 17 3 1 57

Total Round 8 4 15 29 9 16 29 9 0 0 119

15 13 BRAZIL

15 23 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

17 17 DENMARK

18 12 KOREA, R.

19 3 SERBIA
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

141 SSG SUBAGYA PETRUS RIYADI 4 17 2 1 3 4 5 3 39

142 PVT RIO SUP 5 5 18 17 1 18 7 17 88

143 CPT ADI SUR 5 10 1 0 5 2 1 11 35

144 MSG PANE RIYANTO 3 3 17 13 3 6 2 1 48

145 PVT DODA ISMAIL 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 6 18

Total Round 13 19 22 16 8 15 10 21 0 0 124

11 SGT CONIL ROBERTO FERNANDO 1 2 0 0 3 7 19 2 34

12 SGT WILLIMAN SERGIO ANTONIO 3 2 18 3 4 7 4 6 47

13 SGT LOPEZ JOSE LEANDRO 0 4 17 4 4 18 0 17 64

14 SMSGT RAMOS LUIS ANGEL OSVALDO 17 6 18 6 5 12 7 18 89

15 SN PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1 7 0 4 17 9 5 3 46

Total Round 5 14 35 11 16 35 16 28 0 0 160

311 SGT MARBACH AARON RAFFAEL 7 15 18 7 3 1 18 3 72

312 1LT FERGG DANIEL EGMONT 16 18 19 13 19 19 19 19 142

313 1LT MUELLER PASCAL YVES 19 3 18 14 18 18 19 13 122

314 1LT LEHNER STEPHAN 2 1 5 1 2 2 17 3 33

315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN 3 1 7 2 1 19 0 3 36

Total Round 28 20 48 23 24 40 54 22 0 0 259

111 WO JARA ALDEA DOMINGO DANIEL 0 7 1 6 5 0 0 18 37

112 SSG CELEDON CANTILLANO DANILO FERNANDO 7 4 19 5 4 18 7 18 82

113 CPL SAAVEDRA LUIS 17 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 149

114 SGT BASTIAS RIVEROS JOSE LUIS 3 4 2 17 3 8 18 17 72

115 CPL SALAZAR TORO JORGE EMILIANO 4 18 3 18 6 10 19 18 96

Total Round 14 33 25 46 18 36 44 71 0 0 287

61 MAJ VALENCIA VELASQUEZ ANDRES FELIPE 14 4 18 18 17 8 8 8 95

62 2LT CORREA PEREZ ANDRES FERRUCIO 11 9 18 10 14 7 16 18 103

63 SFC TENORIO QUINONES JUSTINO ADALBERTO 14 17 6 8 17 17 0 13 92

64 SFC DUARTE VIDAL GERMAN 7 19 17 8 17 9 18 18 113

65 x x 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

Total Round 46 49 59 44 65 41 42 57 0 0 403

20 14 INDONESIA

21 1 ARGENTINA

22 31 SWITZERLAND

6 COLOMBIA

23 11 CHILE

24
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

41 1LT MONIR HAJ 12 6 19 18 19 18 19 17 128

42 1LT ZAFER ABDALRAZEQ 1 3 19 18 18 18 17 3 97

43 1LT MAHDI AZAAR 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

44 1LT ODAY ABURAIDA 18 18 19 17 19 19 19 19 148

45 x x 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

Total Round 50 46 76 72 75 74 74 58 0 0 525

21 CSM MARIN EDUARDO 17 12 19 10 18 9 17 5 107

22 MAJ PRADERES ANGEL 18 17 16 17 19 19 19 19 144

23 CSM RODRIGUEZ RONALD 18 18 19 17 19 19 19 19 148

24 MAJ GUTIERREZ EMILIO 19 17 19 19 19 19 19 19 150

25 COL SANTANDER FISAEVI 17 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 147

Total Round 70 64 72 62 75 66 74 62 0 0 545

official

SILVIA BEGUELIN

25 4 PALESTINE

26 2 VENEZUELA

Accuracy Event Judge

……………………………………………

PASCAL DE HAES

………………………………………

Chief Judge
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

1 265 WO MAKSIMOV DMITRII RUS 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 205 WO POZDNIAKOV ILIA BLR 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 *0 *0 *0 4

3 181 1LT KARUN ROMAN SLO 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 *0 *0 *2 4

4 213 MSG JEANNEROT THOMAS FRA 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 *0 *3 4

5 183 SFC SALKIC SENAD SLO 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 5

5 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 5

5 285 CPL AL MAMARI SALEH OMA 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5

5 295 MSG SORF OLDRICH CZE 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 5

5 212 MSG MARTZOLFF FRANCOIS FRA 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 5

10 201 WO KIRSHENKOV DMITRY BLR 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 6

10 272 PFC PINCHIERI LUIGI ITA 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 6

10 274 WO TRESOLDI GIUSEPPE ITA 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 6

13 293 1LT JIROUSEK LIBOR CZE 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 7

13 305 SFC WIESNER STEFAN GER 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 7

13 273 PFC MANGIA FABRIZIO ITA 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

13 281 WO AL MAHARBI ISSA OMA 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 7

17 203 TSGT GURINOVICH ANTON BLR 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 8

17 253 WO HIRSCHLER GABOR CSABA HUN 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 1 8

17 261 WO TUZOV VITALII RUS 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 8

17 161 SGT EBRAHIM HUSAIN AHMED MOHAMED BRN 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 8

21 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 4 9

21 264 MSG BYKOV ALEKSEI RUS 0 0 0 1 6 1 1 0 9

21 204 WO FOMIN OLEG BLR 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 9

21 271 PFC GULLOTTI FRANCESCO ITA 3 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 9

21 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 9

21 242 MSG IJAAJAANE LHOUSSAINE MAR 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 9

21 252 CPT BANSZKI TAMAS HUN 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 9

28 262 MSG MASTAFANOV DMITRII RUS 0 0 3 2 0 2 1 2 10

28 244 MSG AZENNAG MOHAMED MAR 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 2 10

30 301 SFC LEHNER WOLFGANG GER 3 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 11

30 162 CPL ALTHAWADI AHMED MUSALLAM SALEH ALI BRN 3 1 0 2 3 0 1 1 11

30 303 SSG KAUTZMANN CHRISTIAN GER 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 11

33 224 COL LIANG YONG CHN 2 1 5 0 1 2 0 1 12

34 235 SSG ALBALOOSHI ISSA IBRAHIM UAE 0 3 3 1 1 5 0 0 13

34 185 PVT BECAN MATEJ SLO 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 13

36 131 CPT DE ANDRADE RAMOS MICHEL MARCONI HAKIME BRA 4 2 0 0 3 4 1 0 14

37 31 WO JANICIJEVIC MIROLJUB SRB 3 2 0 3 1 3 1 2 15

38 184 SFC ERJAVEC BORUT SLO 3 0 6 1 0 4 0 2 16

38 275 PFC CONGA LUIGI ITA 1 0 3 2 2 7 0 1 16

38 214 MSG DUPONT MAXIME FRA 3 1 1 4 2 2 3 0 16

41 294 SFC KRIZ MILOSLAV CZE 0 5 2 0 2 2 2 5 18

41 152 AMN GOMEZ RIVAS MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 2 0 0 3 2 3 4 4 18

41 132 SGT GOMES SOARES ALEXANDRE BRA 2 1 2 3 5 2 3 0 18

41 145 PVT DODA ISMAIL IDN 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 6 18

45 263 MSG SAVIN ANDREY RUS 2 2 5 6 0 3 0 1 19

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY MALE

Results
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

Results

45 284 SM AL ISMAILI KHAMIS OMA 1 6 3 4 2 2 1 0 19

47 221 MAJ FENG JIE CHN 1 0 1 1 0 0 17 0 20

48 202 MSG KRASNIKAU PAVEL BLR 17 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 21

49 292 MSG PAVLICEK JAKUB CZE 1 0 17 0 0 3 0 1 22

49 243 MSG JELLOUL ABDERRAHIM MAR 3 2 0 10 0 0 5 22

49 233 SSG ALDARMAKI EISA UAE 3 2 7 3 1 2 3 1 22

52 195 WO LAMENTOWICZ MACIEJ ROMAN POL 2 0 19 0 2 0 0 0 23

52 211 SSG TANGUY MAHEU FRA 1 0 0 2 1 0 17 2 23

52 155 A1C MOLTO GONZALEZ CHRISTIAN ESP 0 3 6 2 7 3 2 0 23

52 234 WO ALMATAWA ALI HUSSEIN UAE 4 3 5 1 3 5 2 0 23

56 154 A1C MARTINEZ CANO JOSE VICENTE ESP 3 1 1 0 17 1 1 0 24

56 191 PFC FILUS RAFAL KRZYSZTOF POL 1 18 1 0 2 1 0 1 24

56 291 MSG SMESNY PETR CZE 1 18 2 1 1 0 1 0 24

56 182 CPL BALTA PETER SLO 0 2 0 1 1 17 2 1 24

56 151 A1C GONZALO REGUERA LUIS MARCOS ESP 3 1 9 5 1 0 2 3 24

56 251 CPT KOLLAR GABOR HUN 1 3 8 3 3 3 3 0 24

62 282 WO AL SHAQSI SAID OMA 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 18 25

62 283 SM AL MAQBALI ABDULLAH OMA 0 2 17 5 1 0 0 0 25

62 124 MSG ROH SEUNG KYU KOR 2 0 19 2 2 0 0 0 25

62 134 SGT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RICARDO BRA 1 0 0 3 2 18 0 1 25

62 255 WO VARGA TAMAS HUN 1 0 0 0 2 1 19 2 25

62 133 MAJ DA SILVA DIEGO GABRIEL BRA 2 0 13 0 0 3 6 1 25

62 171 MAJ ANDERSEN BJARNE DEN 0 3 0 3 3 2 9 5 25

62 304 SSG BORN DANIEL GER 1 1 6 5 3 1 3 5 25

62 174 WO PETERSEN MICHAEL DEN 4 5 2 3 6 3 1 1 25

71 241 MSG OUAASTA HICHAM MAR 3 0 17 2 4 0 0 1 27

71 215 MSG VIGNUALES JEAN FRA 0 18 3 1 1 1 2 1 27

71 123 MSG KIM HEE SUK KOR 2 3 8 0 3 4 6 1 27

74 193 CPL RAPITA TOMASZ MIROSLAW POL 1 0 9 14 0 2 3 0 29

74 172 CSM HANSEN KARSTEN KOGUT DEN 17 3 0 4 3 0 0 2 29

74 361 COL EGGER LEONHARD MICHAEL AUT 3 1 1 3 3 8 3 7 29

77 165 CPO MASHRAH KHALID AHMED SALEH ALI BRN 3 2 3 18 1 2 3 0 32

78 232 WO ALSUWAIDI MOHAMED OBAID UAE 3 4 0 0 2 19 4 1 33

78 153 AMN BUSTOS ABRALDE JOSE MANUEL ESP 3 1 3 0 2 5 1 18 33

78 173 PFC BURMESTER MICHAEL DEN 3 1 2 1 3 0 18 5 33

78 314 1LT LEHNER STEPHAN SUI 2 1 5 1 2 2 17 3 33

82 11 SGT CONIL ROBERTO FERNANDO ARG 1 2 0 0 3 7 19 2 34

82 121 CSM KIM LIM SOO KOR 1 1 1 18 1 10 0 2 34

84 231 WO SANQOOR YOUSUF UAE 0 0 7 18 2 5 1 2 35

84 143 CPT ADI SUR IDN 5 10 1 0 5 2 1 11 35

86 164 SGT KHALIFA NASER ABDULLA NASER MOHAMED BRN 0 1 19 2 0 0 13 1 36

86 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 0 0 6 4 3 18 3 2 36

86 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 3 1 7 2 1 19 0 3 36

86 135 SMSGTBATISTA DOS SANTOS ANTONIO AUGUSTO BRA 4 3 4 3 1 18 3 0 36

90 111 WO JARA ALDEA DOMINGO DANIEL CHI 0 7 1 6 5 0 0 18 37

90 192 PFC PODSTAWKA TOMASZ JAN POL 3 2 1 8 3 17 0 3 37

90 175 WO MATHIESEN JOHN DEN 3 0 4 2 7 7 9 5 37

93 194 SGT ZGIERSKI RAFAL MARCIN POL 0 2 18 0 0 1 17 0 38

93 245 SGT EL HOUASLI ABDERRAHIM MAR 0 1 10 2 4 18 0 3 38

93 254 SSG GAL SZABOLCS HUN 1 2 0 2 1 12 18 2 38

96 302 SSG WEBER ELISCHA GER 3 1 0 1 17 17 0 0 39

96 141 SSG SUBAGYA PETRUS RIYADI IDN 4 17 2 1 3 4 5 3 39

98 34 JOVANOVIC SLOBODAN SRB 13 5 8 3 0 3 8 2 42
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

Results

99 362 SFC VRIES DE DURK NED 3 3 7 6 3 7 5 11 45

100 15 SN PEREZ JUAN CARLOS ARG 1 7 0 4 17 9 5 3 46

100 122 MSG LEE PEEL WOO KOR 1 17 4 10 7 3 2 2 46

102 12 SGT WILLIMAN SERGIO ANTONIO ARG 3 2 18 3 4 7 4 6 47

103 144 MSG PANE RIYANTO IDN 3 3 17 13 3 6 2 1 48

104 125 MSG HAN JONG GU KOR 0 7 17 2 3 17 2 1 49

105 163 SGT ALMANSOORI JASIM MOHAMED HASAN MOHAMED BRN 2 3 2 1 5 18 19 3 53

106 455 MAJ MIECIUS AUDRIUS LTU 0 13 19 10 4 0 6 2 54

107 32 SSG CVETKOVIC DEJAN SRB 4 0 4 14 3 6 17 8 56

108 35 WO MICIC SINISA SRB 1 2 19 9 5 17 3 1 57

109 33 SSG SVETOZAREVIC MILAN SRB 0 0 3 17 14 4 17 4 59

110 13 SGT LOPEZ JOSE LEANDRO ARG 0 4 17 4 4 18 0 17 64

111 364 CSM GRIT RENE NED 17 15 3 9 3 19 3 2 71

112 311 SGT MARBACH AARON RAFFAEL SUI 7 15 18 7 3 1 18 3 72

112 114 SGT BASTIAS RIVEROS JOSE LUIS CHI 3 4 2 17 3 8 18 17 72

114 112 SSG CELEDON CANTILLANO DANILO FERNANDO CHI 7 4 19 5 4 18 7 18 82

115 142 PVT RIO SUP IDN 5 5 18 17 1 18 7 17 88

116 14 SMSGTRAMOS LUIS ANGEL OSVALDO ARG 17 6 18 6 5 12 7 18 89

117 63 SFC TENORIO QUINONES JUSTINO ADALBERTO COL 14 17 6 8 17 17 0 13 92

118 61 MAJ VALENCIA VELASQUEZ ANDRES FELIPE COL 14 4 18 18 17 8 8 8 95

119 115 CPL SALAZAR TORO JORGE EMILIANO CHI 4 18 3 18 6 10 19 18 96

120 42 1LT ZAFER ABDALRAZEQ PLE 1 3 19 18 18 18 17 3 97

121 62 2LT CORREA PEREZ ANDRES FERRUCIO COL 11 9 18 10 14 7 16 18 103

122 21 CSM MARIN EDUARDO VEN 17 12 19 10 18 9 17 5 107

123 64 SFC DUARTE VIDAL GERMAN COL 7 19 17 8 17 9 18 18 113

124 313 1LT MUELLER PASCAL YVES SUI 19 3 18 14 18 18 19 13 122

125 41 1LT MONIR HAJ PLE 12 6 19 18 19 18 19 17 128

126 312 1LT FERGG DANIEL EGMONT SUI 16 18 19 13 19 19 19 19 142

127 22 MAJ PRADERES ANGEL VEN 18 17 16 17 19 19 19 19 144

128 25 COL SANTANDER FISAEVI VEN 17 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 147

129 23 CSM RODRIGUEZ RONALD VEN 18 18 19 17 19 19 19 19 148

129 44 1LT ODAY ABURAIDA PLE 18 18 19 17 19 19 19 19 148

131 113 CPL SAAVEDRA LUIS CHI 17 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 149

132 24 MAJ GUTIERREZ EMILIO VEN 19 17 19 19 19 19 19 19 150

133 43 1LT MAHDI AZAAR PLE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

SILVIA BEGUELIN

official
……………………………………………

Accuracy Event Judge

…………………………………………

Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

1 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 5

2 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 4 *1 *0 9

3 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 *1 *2 9

4 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 0 0 6 4 3 18 3 2 36

4 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 3 1 7 2 1 19 0 3 36

6 15 SN PEREZ JUAN CARLOS ARG 1 7 0 4 17 9 5 3 46

Results

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY JUNIOR MALE

SILVIA BEGUELIN

official

……………………………………………

Accuracy Event Judge

……………………………………………….

Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd Tot.

1 305 SFC WIESNER STEFAN GER 6,57 7,21 6,68 20,46

2 295 MSG SORF OLDRICH CZE 6,76 6,96 6,83 20,55

3 265 WO MAKSIMOV DMITRII RUS 6,91 7,01 6,65 20,57

4 302 SSG WEBER ELISCHA GER 7,04 7,18 6,43 20,65

5 224 COL LIANG YONG CHN 6,66 7,00 7,04 20,70

6 264 MSG BYKOV ALEKSEI RUS 6,84 7,68 6,91 21,43

7 293 1LT JIROUSEK LIBOR CZE 7,47 6,91 7,07 21,45

8 201 WO KIRSHENKOV DMITRY BLR 6,79 7,30 7,57 21,66

9 205 WO POZDNIAKOV ILIA BLR 7,35 7,41 6,97 21,73

10 292 MSG PAVLICEK JAKUB CZE 7,10 7,51 7,33 21,94

11 212 MSG MARTZOLFF FRANCOIS FRA 6,91 7,75 7,39 22,05

12 291 MSG SMESNY PETR CZE 7,63 7,27 7,53 22,43

13 203 TSGT GURINOVICH ANTON BLR 7,43 7,49 14,92

14 213 MSG JEANNEROT THOMAS FRA 7,57 7,64 15,21

15 214 MSG DUPONT MAXIME FRA 7,42 7,93 15,35

16 211 SSG TANGUY MAHEU FRA 7,61 7,78 15,39

17 294 SFC KRIZ MILOSLAV CZE 7,48 7,92 15,40

18 262 MSG MASTAFANOV DMITRII RUS 7,33 8,12 15,45

19 274 WO TRESOLDI GIUSEPPE ITA 7,42 8,28 15,70

20 215 MSG VIGNUALES JEAN FRA 7,47 8,42 15,89

21 221 MAJ FENG JIE CHN 7,75 8,27 16,02

22 261 WO TUZOV VITALII RUS 7,62 8,65 16,27

23 275 PFC CONGA LUIGI ITA 7,67 8,80 16,47

24 301 SFC LEHNER WOLFGANG GER 7,76 7,76

25 271 PFC GULLOTTI FRANCESCO ITA 8,02 8,02

26 204 WO FOMIN OLEG BLR 8,04 8,04

27 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 8,12 8,12

28 134 SGT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RICARDO BRA 8,17 8,17

29 202 MSG KRASNIKAU PAVEL BLR 8,19 8,19

30 132 SGT GOMES SOARES ALEXANDRE BRA 8,20 8,20

31 194 SGT ZGIERSKI RAFAL MARCIN POL 8,34 8,34

32 195 WO LAMENTOWICZ MACIEJ ROMAN POL 8,43 8,43

33 304 SSG BORN DANIEL GER 8,48 8,48

34 263 MSG SAVIN ANDREY RUS 8,65 8,65

35 455 MAJ MIECIUS AUDRIUS LTU 8,68 8,68

36 303 SSG KAUTZMANN CHRISTIAN GER 8,79 8,79

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL STYLE MALE
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd Tot.

Results

37 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 8,95 8,95

38 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 9,04 9,04

39 122 MSG LEE PEEL WOO KOR 10,85 10,85

40 133 MAJ DA SILVA DIEGO GABRIEL BRA 10,95 10,95

41 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 11,67 11,67

42 273 PFC MANGIA FABRIZIO ITA 11,93 11,93

43 361 COL EGGER LEONHARD MICHAEL AUT 12,01 12,01

44 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 13,86 13,86

45 31 WO JANICIJEVIC MIROLJUB SRB 16,00 16,00

45 112 SSG CELEDON CANTILLANO DANILO FERNANDO CHI 16,00 16,00

ZELJKO PRAJZ

……………………………………………

Style Event Judge

official
…………………………………………

Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Nation 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th Total

1 43 BELGIUM 35 32 35 32 31 41 206 34,3

2 44 QATAR 33 26 31 27 28 35 180 30,0

3 30 GERMANY 29 26 28 26 31 35 175 29,2

4 15 SPAIN 28 25 28 26 28 31 166 27,7

5 29 CZECH REPUBLIC 27 24 26 26 26 34 163 27,2

6 31 SWITZERLAND 28 20 26 22 26 31 153 25,5

7 13 BRAZIL 26 18 23 20 23 110 22,0

8 24 MOROCCO 22 18 22 19 24 105 21,0

9 26 RUSSIA 23 20 22 17 21 103 20,6

10 21 FRANCE 20 19 22 19 22 102 20,4

11 42 FINLAND 21 19 22 17 22 101 20,2

12 45 LITHUANIA 22 18 21 19 19 99 19,8

13 20 BELARUS 19 14 16 12 61 15,3

14 28 OMAN 14 16 15 14 59 14,8

15 12 KOREA, R. 16 14 12 14 56 14,0

16 19 POLAND 14 10 15 15 54 13,5

17 16 BAHRAIN 10 14 15 11 50 12,5

18 27 ITALY 12 8 12 11 43 10,8

19 3 SERBIA 3 6 3 4 16 4,0

20 6 COLOMBIA 6 4 2 1 13 3,3

21 11 CHILE 6 1 7 3,5

22 2 VENEZUELA 1 3 4 2,0

23 14 INDONESIA 0 2 2 1,0

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015
Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of FORMATION MALE

Result Points

Ø

official

……………………………………………

Event Judge

JURATE JANUSAUSKIENE

………………………………………

Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES
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Points

Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total

1 265 WO MAKSIMOV DMITRII RUS 1 3 4

2 295 MSG SORF OLDRICH CZE 4 2 6

3 305 SFC WIESNER STEFAN GER 9 1 10

4 205 WO POZDNIAKOV ILIA BLR 2 9 11
5 212 MSG MARTZOLFF FRANCOIS FRA 4 11 15
5 201 WO KIRSHENKOV DMITRY BLR 7 8 15
7 213 MSG JEANNEROT THOMAS FRA 2 14 16
7 293 1LT JIROUSEK LIBOR CZE 9 7 16
9 264 MSG BYKOV ALEKSEI RUS 14 6 20

10 203 TSGT GURINOVICH ANTON BLR 12 13 25
11 274 WO TRESOLDI GIUSEPPE ITA 7 19 26
12 224 COL LIANG YONG CHN 22 5 27
13 261 WO TUZOV VITALII RUS 12 22 34
14 262 MSG MASTAFANOV DMITRII RUS 19 18 37
15 271 PFC GULLOTTI FRANCESCO ITA 14 25 39
15 214 MSG DUPONT MAXIME FRA 24 15 39
17 204 WO FOMIN OLEG BLR 14 26 40
18 292 MSG PAVLICEK JAKUB CZE 31 10 41
18 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 14 27 41
20 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 4 38 42
21 294 SFC KRIZ MILOSLAV CZE 26 17 43
22 301 SFC LEHNER WOLFGANG GER 20 24 44
23 291 MSG SMESNY PETR CZE 34 12 46
24 302 SSG WEBER ELISCHA GER 43 4 47
24 275 PFC CONGA LUIGI ITA 24 23 47
26 211 SSG TANGUY MAHEU FRA 32 16 48
27 221 MAJ FENG JIE CHN 29 21 50
28 273 PFC MANGIA FABRIZIO ITA 9 42 51
29 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 14 41 55
30 303 SSG KAUTZMANN CHRISTIAN GER 20 36 56
30 132 SGT GOMES SOARES ALEXANDRE BRA 26 30 56
32 215 MSG VIGNUALES JEAN FRA 38 20 58
33 202 MSG KRASNIKAU PAVEL BLR 30 29 59
34 263 MSG SAVIN ANDREY RUS 28 34 62
35 134 SGT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RICARDO BRA 35 28 63
36 195 WO LAMENTOWICZ MACIEJ ROMAN POL 32 32 64
37 31 WO JANICIJEVIC MIROLJUB SRB 23 45 68
37 304 SSG BORN DANIEL GER 35 33 68
39 194 SGT ZGIERSKI RAFAL MARCIN POL 42 31 73
40 133 MAJ DA SILVA DIEGO GABRIEL BRA 35 40 75
41 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 40 37 77
42 455 MAJ MIECIUS AUDRIUS LTU 45 35 80
43 361 COL EGGER LEONHARD MICHAEL AUT 39 43 82
44 122 MSG LEE PEEL WOO KOR 44 39 83
45 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 40 44 84
46 112 SSG CELEDON CANTILLANO DANILO FERNANDO CHI 46 45 91

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL OVERALL MALE

Rank

PASCAL DE HAES

official

…………………………………………

Chief Judge
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd Tot.

1 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 8,12 *7,94 8,12

2 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 8,12 *8,72 8,12

3 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 8,95 8,95

4 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 9,04 9,04

5 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 11,67 11,67

6 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 13,86 13,86

7 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 16,00 16,00

Points

Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total

1 225 2LT GAO TIANBO CHN 2 2 4

2 223 CDT LU SHANMAO CHN 1 4 5 *2

3 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 4 1 5 *17

4 363 PVT GRASER SEBASTIAN AUT 3 5 8

4 222 CDT LI JIALIN CHN 5 3 8

6 315 PVT BAUMANN NICOLAS ANDRIN SUI 5 6 11

7 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 7 7 14

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL STYLE JUNIOR MIXED

Rank

Results of INDIVIDUAL OVERALL JUNIOR MIXED

Results

FEMALE

TIE BREAK

Accuracy

official

…………………………………………

Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES
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Points

Rank
St.
Nr. Nation Acurracy Style Formation Total

1 29 CZECH REPUBLIC 6 1 5 12

2 26 RUSSIA 3 2 9 14

3 20 BELARUS 1 3 13 17 *2 *2

4 30 GERMANY 9 5 3 17 *2 *3

5 21 FRANCE 7 3 10 20

6 27 ITALY 2 7 18 27

7 15 SPAIN 14 12 4 30

7 13 BRAZIL 15 8 7 30

7 24 MOROCCO 10 12 8 30

10 28 OMAN 8 12 14 34

11 22 CHINA 5 6 24 35

12 19 POLAND 13 9 16 38

13 43 BELGIUM 27 12 1 40

13 18 SLOVENIA 4 12 24 40

13 31 SWITZERLAND 22 12 6 40

16 44 QATAR 27 12 2 41

16 16 BAHRAIN 12 12 17 41

18 12 KOREA, R. 18 11 15 44

19 25 HUNGARY 11 12 24 47

20 45 LITHUANIA 27 10 12 49

21 42 FINLAND 27 12 11 50

21 3 SERBIA 19 12 19 50

23 23 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 15 12 24 51

24 17 DENMARK 17 12 24 53

25 14 INDONESIA 20 12 23 55

26 11 CHILE 23 12 21 56

26 6 COLOMBIA 24 12 20 56

28 1 ARGENTINA 21 12 24 57

29 2 VENEZUELA 26 12 22 60

30 4 PALESTINE 25 12 24 61

official

TIE BREAK

Accuracy

……………………………………………..

PASCAL DE HAES
Chief Judge
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Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

681 MAJ DAI HANYUE 2 1 0 1 9 1 0 3 1 3 21

682 1LT LIU SIWEI 5 1 0 2 1 18 3 2 1 1 34

683 LTC HE YUFENG 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 1 4 0 14

684 LTC YE XIAOLI 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 13

685 LTC PEI YU 1 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 1 1 11

Total Round 3 2 4 6 6 3 1 4 7 2 38

691 WO SMIRNOVA ANASTASIA 3 2 3 1 0 6 1 0 1 2 19

692 WO KRAVCHENKO OLGA 1 3 3 4 3 0 0 6 0 1 21

693 WO ZAVARIUGINA OLGA 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 7

694 WO LEPEZINA OLGA 2 1 1 2 1 5 0 1 2 2 17

695 1LT FURMAN EVGENIIA 10 0 3 1 2 1 3 17 10 0 47

Total Round 6 5 7 5 3 6 2 7 6 3 50

671 SSG ZIMINA NATALIA 1 0 0 2 3 7 5 1 2 0 21

672 AMM FAMINA AKSANA 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 9

673 WO NIKITSIUK NATALIYA 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 3 15

674 SSG FIODARAVA YULIYA 2 1 6 1 1 0 5 5 1 4 26

675 SSG OSIPAVA VALERYIA 3 1 3 1 2 0 1 5 2 3 21

Total Round 9 3 5 4 3 2 7 8 5 7 53

661 MSG FERRAND DEBORAH 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 10

662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 10

663 CPT CHAVARY ESTELLE 0 3 19 0 1 10 5 7 0 5 50

664 SSG HERVE LAURENCE 17 6 11 5 17 5 6 9 6 11 93

665 MSG TEXIER STEPHANIE 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 2 6 2 18

Total Round 4 9 13 3 4 10 5 12 6 9 75

3 67 BELARUS

CHINA

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of TEAM ACCURACY FEMALE

Results Round

1 68

4 66 FRANCE

2 69 RUSSIA

10.10.2015
page 1 of 10



Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

521 1LT WIESNER AGNIESZKA MONIKA 0 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 11

522 CPL WESOLOWSKA EWA BARBARA 2 0 1 8 5 2 4 17 17 56

523 CPL PACZEK KRAWCZAK IRENA MARTA 3 1 17 8 8 7 4 3 5 56

524 CPT SADOWY NAUMIENIA MONIKA KATARZYNA 2 3 0 1 4 2 4 3 1 20

525 1LT RACZKIEWICZ IWONA 3 1 5 4 2 18 2 3 0 38

Total Round 7 3 8 15 13 15 10 9 6 0 86

631 MSG KIM MI RAN 1 1 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 28

632 MSG LEE KYOUNG MAN 2 5 17 3 7 18 1 2 6 61

633 SFC LEE JI SUN 2 9 3 0 7 3 0 3 17 44

634 SFC CHOI YU LIM 2 18 17 6 3 17 5 17 5 90

635 SFC KIM SEONG MI 3 0 17 5 1 4 9 17 17 73

Total Round 7 15 49 8 11 28 15 22 28 0 183

511 AMN PARDO MONINO TERESA 9 1 2 1 4 17 4 3 18 59

512 AMN VETIA RUIZ DIANA 18 2 17 2 14 0 17 0 17 87

513 AMN NOBILE MARTINEZ REBECA 2 7 7 3 5 0 0 3 4 31

514 AMN HERNANDEZ MORENO ELISABET 3 2 17 3 17 7 2 3 6 60

515 AMN AGEA CUADRADO MARIA SOLEDAD 2 7 15 17 0 17 6 4 18 86

Total Round 16 12 41 9 23 24 12 9 45 0 191

621 SSG WARICH EVANGELINA 4 0 17 0 2 1 2 7 3 36

622 SGT RIPPHAUSEN FRIEDERIKE 1 17 10 3 4 18 7 4 11 75

623 SSG FULLAND FABIENNE 0 1 3 3 1 19 0 1 19 47

624 SSG NAGEL KATHARINA 0 1 2 5 14 18 0 0 18 58

625 x x 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 171

Total Round 5 19 32 11 21 56 9 12 51 0 216

651 SFC NOUFEL IKRAM 2 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 117

652 SFC RAMRAM MINA 10 6 10 4 4 9 4 8 55

653 SFC MAHNINE SAMIRA 3 11 19 3 17 17 2 13 85

654 SFC ZGHARI OUAFAE 10 4 6 9 17 18 13 8 85

655 SFC ICHOU HANANE 17 2 0 7 0 12 2 3 43

Total Round 25 13 35 23 38 56 21 32 0 0 243

8 62 GERMANY

5 52 POLAND

6 63 KOREA, R.

7 51 SPAIN

9 65 MOROCCO

10.10.2015
page 2 of 10



Rank
Team

St.Nr.
TEAM

St.

Nr.
RK NAME 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th Tot.

Results Round

641 SFC NICHOLS ANGELA JILL 2 6 4 4 4 2 2 3 27

642 SFC DAVIS LAURA ELIZABETH 4 3 19 5 16 6 3 6 62

643 SFC DAVIDSON JENNIFER ANNE 18 1 18 4 7 5 4 14 71

644 SFC WOOSLEY DANNIELLE DAWN 11 7 17 17 17 10 3 3 85

645 x x 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

Total Round 35 17 58 30 44 23 12 26 0 0 245

611 SGT DEWI NI PUTU IRMA PURNAMA 9 16 6 7 9 16 17 3 83

612 TSGT FRANSISKA BERNANDA 4 5 18 15 3 0 9 3 57

613 SGT PUTRININGTYAS SIWI 5 17 8 18 0 17 15 16 96

614 TSGT CHASANAH NURUL 17 17 13 17 19 19 19 19 140

615 SGT ALVIONITA DESSY 6 0 3 8 4 0 4 9 34

Total Round 24 38 30 47 16 33 45 31 0 0 264

official
Accuracy Event Judge Chief Judge

……………………………………………

10 64 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

11 61 INDONESIA

…………………………………………..

PASCAL DE HAESSILVIA BEGUELIN

10.10.2015
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

1 693 WO ZAVARIUGINA OLGA RUS 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

2 672 AMM FAMINA AKSANA BLR 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 6

3 661 MSG FERRAND DEBORAH FRA 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 *0 8

4 823 PVT SAJOVIC MAJA SLO 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 *17 8

5 684 LTC YE XIAOLI CHN 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 9

5 685 LTC PEI YU CHN 1 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 9

7 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 10

7 665 MSG TEXIER STEPHANIE FRA 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 2 10

7 683 LTC HE YUFENG CHN 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 1 10

10 521 1LT WIESNER AGNIESZKA MONIKA POL 0 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 11

11 673 WO NIKITSIUK NATALIYA BLR 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 12

12 694 WO LEPEZINA OLGA RUS 2 1 1 2 1 5 0 1 13

13 821 PFC ZANOTTI MILENA ITA 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 14

14 691 WO SMIRNOVA ANASTASIA RUS 3 2 3 1 0 6 1 0 16

14 675 SSG OSIPAVA VALERYIA BLR 3 1 3 1 2 0 1 5 16

16 681 MAJ DAI HANYUE CHN 2 1 0 1 9 1 0 3 17

17 671 SSG ZIMINA NATALIA BLR 1 0 0 2 3 7 5 1 19

17 524 CPT SADOWY NAUMIENIA MONIKA KATARZYNA POL 2 3 0 1 4 2 4 3 19

19 692 WO KRAVCHENKO OLGA RUS 1 3 3 4 3 0 0 6 20

20 674 SSG FIODARAVA YULIYA BLR 2 1 6 1 1 0 5 5 21

21 633 SFC LEE JI SUN KOR 2 9 3 0 7 3 0 3 27

21 513 AMN NOBILE MARTINEZ REBECA ESP 2 7 7 3 5 0 0 3 27

21 641 SFC NICHOLS ANGELA JILL USA 2 6 4 4 4 2 2 3 27

24 631 MSG KIM MI RAN KOR 1 1 12 0 0 4 10 0 28

24 623 SSG FULLAND FABIENNE GER 0 1 3 3 1 19 0 1 28

26 682 1LT LIU SIWEI CHN 5 1 0 2 1 18 3 2 32

27 621 SSG WARICH EVANGELINA GER 4 0 17 0 2 1 2 7 33

28 824 SGT DANGELO DANIELA LUCIA ITA 17 6 0 0 0 8 0 3 34

28 615 SGT ALVIONITA DESSY IDN 6 0 3 8 4 0 4 9 34

30 695 1LT FURMAN EVGENIIA RUS 10 0 3 1 2 1 3 17 37

31 525 1LT RACZKIEWICZ IWONA POL 3 1 5 4 2 18 2 3 38

32 522 CPL WESOLOWSKA EWA BARBARA POL 2 0 1 8 5 2 4 17 39

33 624 SSG NAGEL KATHARINA GER 0 1 2 5 14 18 0 0 40

34 511 AMN PARDO MONINO TERESA ESP 9 1 2 1 4 17 4 3 41

35 655 SFC ICHOU HANANE MAR 17 2 0 7 0 12 2 3 43

36 663 CPT CHAVARY ESTELLE FRA 0 3 19 0 1 10 5 7 45

37 523 CPL PACZEK KRAWCZAK IRENA MARTA POL 3 1 17 8 8 7 4 3 51

38 514 AMN HERNANDEZ MORENO ELISABET ESP 3 2 17 3 17 7 2 3 54

39 632 MSG LEE KYOUNG MAN KOR 2 5 17 3 7 18 1 2 55

39 652 SFC RAMRAM MINA MAR 10 6 10 4 4 9 4 8 55

41 822 WO DURIC RADMILA SRB 6 12 16 1 1 17 0 3 56

41 635 SFC KIM SEONG MI KOR 3 0 17 5 1 4 9 17 56

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY FEMALE

Results
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

Results

43 612 TSGT FRANSISKA BERNANDA IDN 4 5 18 15 3 0 9 3 57

44 642 SFC DAVIS LAURA ELIZABETH USA 4 3 19 5 16 6 3 6 62

45 622 SGT RIPPHAUSEN FRIEDERIKE GER 1 17 10 3 4 18 7 4 64

46 515 AMN AGEA CUADRADO MARIA SOLEDAD ESP 2 7 15 17 0 17 6 4 68

47 512 AMN VETIA RUIZ DIANA ESP 18 2 17 2 14 0 17 0 70

48 643 SFC DAVIDSON JENNIFER ANNE USA 18 1 18 4 7 5 4 14 71

49 664 SSG HERVE LAURENCE FRA 17 6 11 5 17 5 6 9 76

50 611 SGT DEWI NI PUTU IRMA PURNAMA IDN 9 16 6 7 9 16 17 3 83

51 653 SFC MAHNINE SAMIRA MAR 3 11 19 3 17 17 2 13 85

51 634 SFC CHOI YU LIM KOR 2 18 17 6 3 17 5 17 85

51 644 SFC WOOSLEY DANNIELLE DAWN USA 11 7 17 17 17 10 3 3 85

51 654 SFC ZGHARI OUAFAE MAR 10 4 6 9 17 18 13 8 85

55 613 SGT PUTRININGTYAS SIWI IDN 5 17 8 18 0 17 15 16 96

56 811 SGT CANOVAS IVANA MARISA ARG 18 17 12 6 7 17 5 18 100

57 651 SFC NOUFEL IKRAM MAR 2 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 117

58 614 TSGT CHASANAH NURUL IDN 17 17 13 17 19 19 19 19 140

59 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

SILVIA BEGUELIN

official
……………………………………………

Accuracy Event Judge
…………………………………………

Chief Judge
PASCAL DE HAES
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Tot.

1 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 10

2 615 SGT ALVIONITA DESSY IDN 6 0 3 8 4 0 4 9 34

3 612 TSGT FRANSISKA BERNANDA IDN 4 5 18 15 3 0 9 3 57

4 634 SFC CHOI YU LIM KOR 2 18 17 6 3 17 5 17 85

5 613 SGT PUTRININGTYAS SIWI IDN 5 17 8 18 0 17 15 16 96

6 614 TSGT CHASANAH NURUL IDN 17 17 13 17 19 19 19 19 140

7 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 152

Results

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015

Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY JUNIOR FEMALE

SILVIA BEGUELIN

official

……………………………………………

Accuracy Event Judge

…………………………………………

Chief Judge
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. 1 st 2 nd 3 rd Tot.

1 694 WO LEPEZINA OLGA RUS 7,27 7,66 7,26 22,19

2 695 1LT FURMAN EVGENIIA RUS 7,57 7,79 7,44 22,80

3 692 WO KRAVCHENKO OLGA RUS 7,34 7,78 7,69 22,81

4 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 8,12 7,94 7,39 23,45

5 691 WO SMIRNOVA ANASTASIA RUS 7,84 8,29 8,16 24,29

6 673 WO NIKITSIUK NATALIYA BLR 7,81 8,51 8,07 24,39

7 661 MSG FERRAND DEBORAH FRA 8,62 8,30 7,49 24,41

8 671 SSG ZIMINA NATALIA BLR 8,79 8,10 8,16 25,05

9 684 LTC YE XIAOLI CHN 8,19 9,02 17,21

10 693 WO ZAVARIUGINA OLGA RUS 9,18 8,05 17,23

11 683 LTC HE YUFENG CHN 8,48 8,86 17,34

12 524 CPT SADOWY NAUMIENIA MONIKA KATARZYNA POL 9,26 8,89 18,15

13 641 SFC NICHOLS ANGELA JILL USA 9,25 9,16 18,41

14 685 LTC PEI YU CHN 9,34 9,14 18,48

15 672 AMM FAMINA AKSANA BLR 8,69 10,12 18,81

16 621 SSG WARICH EVANGELINA GER 9,43 10,24 19,67

17 674 SSG FIODARAVA YULIYA BLR 9,47 9,47

18 642 SFC DAVIS LAURA ELIZABETH USA 9,49 9,49

19 675 SSG OSIPAVA VALERYIA BLR 9,56 9,56

20 664 SSG HERVE LAURENCE FRA 9,65 9,65

21 665 MSG TEXIER STEPANIE FRA 9,66 9,66

22 623 SSG FULLAND FABIENNE GER 10,13 10,13

23 682 1LT LIU SIWEI CHN 10,38 10,38

24 644 SFC WOOSLEY DANNIELLE DAWN USA 11,09 11,09

25 643 SFC DAVIDSON JENNIFER ANNE USA 11,77 11,77

26 681 MAJ DAI HANYUE CHN 11,96 11,96

27 523 CPL PACZEK KRAWCZAK IRENA MARTA POL 12,35 12,35

28 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 16,00 16,00

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015
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Results of INDIVIDUAL STYLE FEMALE
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Rank
St.

Nr.
Nation 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th Total

1 64 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 29 27 28 25 30 33 172 28,7

2 68 CHINA 20 19 21 19 21 21 121 20,2

3 66 FRANCE 19 16 20 15 24 21 115 19,2

4 51 SPAIN 14 19 16 16 20 24 109 18,2

5 86 BRAZIL 18 16 16 13 16 79 15,8

6 63 KOREA, R. 18 15 15 15 15 78 15,6

7 69 RUSSIA 16 14 17 14 12 73 14,6

8 65 MOROCCO 18 14 13 13 12 70 14,0

9 62 GERMANY 0 17 17 17 51 12,8

10 67 BELARUS 13 11 15 11 50 12,5

11 52 POLAND 1 4 5 2,5

12 61 INDONESIA 1 0 1 0,5

39th CISM World Military Parachuting Championship 2015
Pohang/ Korea Rep.

Results of FORMATION FEMALE

Result Points

Ø

official

………………………………………
Chief Judge

PASCAL DE HAES

……………………………………………
Event Judge
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Points

Rank
St.

Nr.
Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total

1 662 PVT OLLIVIER LEOCADIE FRA 6 4 10 *1

2 661 MSG FERRAND DEBORAH FRA 3 7 10 *4

3 694 WO LEPEZINA OLGA RUS 10 1 11 *0

4 693 WO ZAVARIUGINA OLGA RUS 1 10 11 *3

5 684 LTC YE XIAOLI CHN 4 9 13
6 673 WO NIKITSIUK NATALIYA BLR 9 6 15
7 691 WO SMIRNOVA ANASTASIA RUS 11 5 16
8 672 AMM FAMINA AKSANA BLR 2 15 17
8 683 LTC HE YUFENG CHN 6 11 17
10 685 LTC PEI YU CHN 4 14 18
11 692 WO KRAVCHENKO OLGA RUS 16 3 19
12 671 SSG ZIMINA NATALIA BLR 14 8 22
13 695 1LT FURMAN EVGENIIA RUS 22 2 24
14 524 CPT SADOWY NAUMIENIA MONIKA KATARZYNA POL 14 12 26
15 665 MSG TEXIER STEPHANIE FRA 6 21 27
16 675 SSG OSIPAVA VALERYIA BLR 11 19 30
17 641 SFC NICHOLS ANGELA JILL USA 18 13 31
18 674 SSG FIODARAVA YULIYA BLR 17 17 34
19 621 SSG WARICH EVANGELINA GER 21 16 37
20 681 MAJ DAI HANYUE CHN 13 26 39
21 623 SSG FULLAND FABIENNE GER 19 22 41
22 642 SFC DAVIS LAURA ELIZABETH USA 24 18 42
23 682 1LT LIU SIWEI CHN 20 23 43
24 664 SSG HERVE LAURENCE FRA 26 20 46
25 523 CPL PACZEK KRAWCZAK IRENA MARTA POL 23 27 50
25 643 SFC DAVIDSON JENNIFER ANNE USA 25 25 50
27 644 SFC WOOSLEY DANNIELLE DAWN USA 27 24 51
28 813 2LT MALDONADO EHRHARDT DANIELA COL 28 28 56

Tie-

break

AC
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Points

Rank
St.
Nr. Nation Acurracy Style Formation Total

1 68 CHINA 1 4 2 7

2 69 RUSSIA 2 1 7 10 *3

3 66 FRANCE 4 3 3 10 *9

4 67 BELARUS 3 2 10 15

5 64 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10 5 1 16

6 51 SPAIN 7 8 4 19

7 63 KOREA, R. 6 8 6 20

8 52 POLAND 5 7 11 23

8 62 GERMANY 8 6 9 23

10 86 BRAZIL 12 8 5 25

10 65 MOROCCO 9 8 8 25

12 61 INDONESIA 11 8 12 31

official
……………………………………………..

Chief Judge
PASCAL DE HAES

Tie-

break

AC

Rank
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